
1/29/2020 Service Notice For Case: 14-1947-EL-RDR

CASE NUMBER: 14-1947-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION* Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company, Ohio Edison Company, The Toledo

* Edison Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 1129/2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON:

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Waite, Ashlee E Mrs.
FirstEnergy Service Company 

76 S. Main St.
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5801
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:alambert@firstenergycorp.com

*Eckert, Joshua R. Mr.
FirstEnergy Service Company 

300 Madison Avenue
Morristown,NJ 07962 
Phone:(973)401-8838 
Email:jeckert@firstenergycorp.com

ECKDRT, JOSHUA
FIRSTENERGY SERVICE COMPANY 
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

AKRON,OH 44308 
Phone:973-401-8838 
Fax:330-384-3875
EmaiI:JECKERT@FIRS TENERGYCORP.COM

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com
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1/29/2020 Service Notice For Case: 14-1947-EL-RDR

none *King, Kelli C Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *Smith, Cheryl A Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 N. High Street
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com

none *Gaunder, Debra A
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 N High Street, Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-300-4005
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:gaunder@carpenterlipps.com

none *Singleton, Tamera J Ms.
FirstEnergy
76 S Main St
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 384-5854
Fax:(330) 761-4281
Email:singletont@firstenergycorp.com

none *Perko, James D Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 
280 N High St Ste 1300
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4110 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:perko@carpenterlipps.com
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1/29/2020

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO MANUFACTURERS’ ASSOCIATION
33 N HIGH STREET
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 224-5111
Fax:(614) 224-1012
EmaiI:OMA@OHIOMFG.COM

Service Notice For Case: 14-1947-EL-RDR

INTERVENOR 

NONE
ATTORNEY
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